we can update your payments accordingly. 

Here's How Recurring Payments Work: 

You authorize regularly scheduled charges to your Bank Account or a Visa, Mastercard, American Express, or Discover 
Card. You will be charged each billing period for the agreed-upon amount of ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 
EIGHTY-THREE DOLLARS AND NO/100THS ($1,583.00) on the agreed-upon dates. It is anticipated that billing will occur 
monthly under the agreement. You will receive your regular invoices with the amount due and owing on your account; 
however, you will only be required to pay the ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE DOLLARS AND 
NO/100THS ($1,583.00) on a monthly basis until your balance is paid off in full. If you wish to increase your payments, 
please notify us in advance of the scheduled payment, so we can update it accordingly. You agree that no prior 
notification is necessary to charge your credit card or draft from your bank account.

[...]

prior to a scheduled payment if I need to change the scheduled date of the payment. 

I understand that I will receive an invoice with the total balance owing on my account and that no prior notification is 
necessary to charge my credit card or draft my bank account for the agreed-upon amount of ONE THOUSAND FIVE 
HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE DOLLARS AND NO/100THS ($1,583.00) on a monthly basis until my balance is paid in full. 

Billing Address: 1251 1ST AVENUE E 

Phone Number: [t612-426-1963​ ] 

City, State, Zip: SHAKOPEE, MN 55379 

Email: RAYSINCH@GMAIL.COM​ ] 

ACCOUNT INFORMATION TO BE BILLED  

Credit Card​